Part number

AT 8IFT

Product description
Product type

Series

Connection type
Gender

Specification
Further technical details
Mating cycles
Insulation resistance
Contact resistance
Weight

Operating temperature
range (min, max)

UL 94 flammability rating

Data connector
AT adapters
RJ45

Female

Cat.6A

=750
=500 MQ
=20mQ
24,409

-40°C...+70°C
V-0

Female RJ45 connector, AT adapters series,

Cat.6A

Material properties
RoHs conformity

China RoHs - EFUP
REACH SVHC substances

Compliant
E
No

General ordering information

EAN13 code

eCl@ss 8.1

ETIM 7.0

Packaging Information
Sub-packaging weight
Sub-packaging description
Sub-packaging quantity

Sub-packaging EAN
barcode

8015747226400
27440205
EC000438

0,02 kg
Plastic bag
1Pcs

8015747226615
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