### Part number

# AT 8IFT





Female RJ45 connector, AT adapters series, Cat.6A

Product description	
Product type	Data connector
Series	AT adapters
Connection type	RJ45
Gender	Female
Specification	Cat.6A
Further technical details	
Mating cycles	≥ 750
Insulation resistance	≥ 500 MΩ
Contact resistance	≤ 20 mΩ
Weight	24,40 g
Operating temperature range (min, max)	-40°C+70°C
UL 94 flammability rating	V-0

Material properties	
RoHs conformity	Compliant
China RoHs - EFUP	E
REACH SVHC substances	No
General ordering information	
EAN13 code	8015747226400
eCl@ss 8.1	27440205
ETIM 7.0	EC000438
Packaging Information	
Sub-packaging weight	0,02 kg
Sub-packaging description	Plastic bag
Sub-packaging quantity	1 Pcs
Sub-packaging EAN barcode	8015747226615

### Part number

# AT 8IFT



## Catalogue drawings





